Certificado de Conformidade
Certificate of Conformity
Certif icado de Conformidade vál ido somente acompanhado das páginas de 1 a 2
ANALISADO / REVIEWED:
Adriano
Pedroso
APROVADO / APPROVED:
PAG.

The IQA is granting the Certificate of Conformity for the products of the scope below to the company
as per requirements of the Brazilian System of Conformity Assessment. The validity of this
Certificate is subject to the accomplishment of maintenance assessments and treatment of eventual
nonconformities, according to the IQA guidance and set forth in the specific RAC. To verify the
current regularity condition of this certificate, the INMETRO data base of certified products and
services shall be consulted.
Lista de Produtos Aprovados
Approved Products List
Marca / Modelo / Descrição
Brand / Model / Description
Data de Atualização
Updating Date
* Novos itens inseridos / New items included
09A-0012.03-01 Pag. 2 / 2 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF40L-BCI(37110-A3000) / 12V / C20: 40 Ah / RC: 55 min / CCA: 354 A (-18°C) / 10,4 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF45L-BCI(37110-2K450) / 12V / C20: 45 Ah / RC: 80 min / CCA: 410 A (-18°C) / 12,8 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF45L-DIN(37110-2V360) / 12V / C20: 45 Ah / RC: 80 min / CCA: 410 A (-18°C) / 12,4 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / MF40L-BCI(37110-B4200) / 12V / C20: 40 Ah / RC: 55 min / CCA: 354 A (-18°C) / 10,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / MF45L-BCI(37110-B4300) / 12V / C20: 45Ah / RC: 80 min / CCA: 410 A (-18°C) / 13,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / MF45L-DIN(37110-1R453) / 12V / C20: 45 Ah / RC: 80 min / CCA: 410 A (-18°C) / 12,4 kg 08/07/2021
               6

The IQA is granting the Certificate of Conformity for the products of the scope below to the company
as per requirements of the Brazilian System of Conformity Assessment. The validity of this
Certificate is subject to the accomplishment of maintenance assessments and treatment of eventual
nonconformities, according to the IQA guidance and set forth in the specific RAC. To verify the
current regularity condition of this certificate, the INMETRO data base of certified products and
services shall be consulted.
Lista de Produtos Aprovados
Approved Products List
Marca / Modelo / Descrição
Brand / Model / Description
Data de Atualização
Updating Date
* Novos itens inseridos / New items included
09A-0012.03-02 Pag. 2 / 2 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF60L-BCI(37110-1D600) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 92 min / CCA: 550 A (-18°C) / 15,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF60L-BCI(37110-2E000) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 92 min / CCA: 550 A (-18°C) / 15,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF60L-DIN(37110-2V480) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 92 min / CCA: 550 A (-18°C) / 15,2 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF60L-DIN(37110-H5610) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 92 min / CCA: 550 A (-18°C) / 15,2 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / MF60L-BCI(37110-2S603) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 92 min / CCA: 550 A (-18°C) / 15,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / MF60L-DIN(37110-1R603) / 12V / C20: 60 Ah / RC: 92 min / CCA: 550 A (-18°C) / 15,2 kg 08/07/2021
               6

The IQA is granting the Certificate of Conformity for the products of the scope below to the company
as per requirements of the Brazilian System of Conformity Assessment. The validity of this
Certificate is subject to the accomplishment of maintenance assessments and treatment of eventual
nonconformities, according to the IQA guidance and set forth in the specific RAC. To verify the
current regularity condition of this certificate, the INMETRO data base of certified products and
services shall be consulted.
Lista de Produtos Aprovados
Approved Products List
Marca / Modelo / Descrição
Brand / Model / Description
Data de Atualização
Updating Date
* Novos itens inseridos / New items included
09A-0012.03-03 Pag. 2 / 2 13/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF68L-BCI(37110-1D680) / 12V / C20: 68 Ah / RC: 113 min / CCA: 600 A (-18°C) / 17,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF68L-BCI(37110-2E100) / 12V / C20: 68 Ah / RC: 113 min / CCA: 600 A (-18°C) / 17,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF68L-BCI(37110-2M540) / 12V / C20: 68 Ah / RC: 113 min / CCA: 600 A (-18°C) / 17,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF68L-BCI(37110-4E680) / 12V / C20: 68 Ah / RC: 113 min / CCA: 600 A (-18°C) / 17,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF68L-BCI(37110-A4680) / 12V / C20: 68 Ah / RC: 113 min / CCA: 600 A (-18°C) / 17,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF68L-DIN(37110-1R680) / 12V / C20: 68 Ah / RC: 113 min / CCA: 600 A (-18°C) / 17,1 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF68R-DIN(37110-4U000) / 12V / C20: 68 Ah / RC: 113 min / CCA: 600 A (-18°C) / 17,1 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF80L-BCI(37110-2M640) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 145 min / CCA: 660 A (-18°C) / 19,3 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF80L-BCI(37110-3F000) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 145 min / CCA: 660 A (-18°C) / 19,3 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF80L-BCI(37110-3J000) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 145 min / CCA: 660 A (-18°C) / 19,3 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF80L-BCI(37110-4D800) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 145 min / CCA: 660 A (-18°C) / 19,3 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF80L-BCI(37110-J5810) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 145 min / CCA: 660 A (-18°C) / 19,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF80L-DIN(37110-G8810) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 145 min / CCA: 660 A (-18°C) / 19.5kg 13/07/2021*
ROCKET / CMF90L-BCI(37110-1D900) / 12V / C20: 90 Ah / RC: 160 min / CCA: 720 A (-18°C) / 21,6 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF90L-BCI(37110-2E200) / 12V / C20: 90 Ah / RC: 160 min / CCA: 720 A (-18°C) / 21,6 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF90L-BCI(37110-D3900) / 12V / C20: 90 Ah / RC: 160 min / CCA: 720 A (-18°C) / 21,6 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF90L-DIN(37110-3M300) / 12V / C20: 90 Ah / RC: 170 min / CCA: 740 A (-18°C) / 22,0 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF90L-DIN(37110-J5910) / 12V / C20: 90 Ah / RC: 170 min / CCA: 740 A (-18°C) / 21,8 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF90R-BCI(37110-2S720) / 12V / C20: 90 Ah / RC: 160 min / CCA: 720 A (-18°C) / 21,6 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF90R-BCI(37110-3W720) / 12V / C20: 90 Ah / RC: 160 min / CCA: 720 A (-18°C) / 21,6 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / GB80L(26802-35020) / 12V / C20: 80 Ah / RC: 135 min / CCA: 630 A (-18°C) / 18,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / MF68L-BCI(37110-1R683) / 12V / C20: 68 Ah / RC: 113 min / CCA: 600 A (-18°C) / 17,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / MF68L-DIN(37110-1R693) / 12V / C20: 68 Ah / RC: 113 min / CCA: 600 A (-18°C) / 17,1 kg 08/07/2021

The IQA is granting the Certificate of Conformity for the products of the scope below to the company
as per requirements of the Brazilian System of Conformity Assessment. The validity of this
Certificate is subject to the accomplishment of maintenance assessments and treatment of eventual
nonconformities, according to the IQA guidance and set forth in the specific RAC. To verify the
current regularity condition of this certificate, the INMETRO data base of certified products and
services shall be consulted.
Lista de Produtos Aprovados
Approved Products List
Marca / Modelo / Descrição
Brand / Model / Description
Data de Atualização
Updating Date
* Novos itens inseridos / New items included
09A-0012.03-04 Pag. 2 / 2 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF100L-BCI(0K554-18520) / 12V / C20: 100 Ah / RC: 182 min / CCA: 900 A (-18°C) / 24,2 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF100L-BCI(0K63A-18520) / 12V / C20: 100 Ah / RC: 182 min / CCA: 850 A (-18°C) / 24,2 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF100L-BCI(37110-3J100) / 12V / C20: 100 Ah / RC: 182 min / CCA: 850 A (-18°C) / 24,2 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF100L-BCI(37110-4D100) / 12V / C20: 100 Ah / RC: 182 min / CCA: 900 A (-18°C) / 24,2 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF100L-DIN(37110-3M200) / 12V / C20: 100 Ah / RC: 190 min / CCA: 780 A (-18°C) / 23,6 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF100L-DIN(37110-59560) / 12V / C20: 100 Ah / RC: 190 min / CCA: 780 A (-18°C) / 23,6 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF100L-DIN(37110-J5110) / 12V / C20: 100 Ah / RC: 190 min / CCA: 780 A (-18°C) / 23,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF100L-DIN(37110-J6130) / 12V / C20: 100 Ah / RC: 190 min. / CCA: 780 A (-18°C) / 23,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF110L-DIN(37110-59100) / 12V / C20: 110 Ah / RC: 205 min / CCA: 850 A (-18°C) / 25,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / CMF110L-DIN(37110-B1000) / 12V / C20: 110 Ah / RC: 205 min / CCA: 850 A (-18°C) / 25,5 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / MF100L-DIN(37110-3M100) / 12V / C20: 100 Ah / RC: 190 min / CCA: 780 A (-18°C) / 23,6 kg 08/07/2021
ROCKET / MF110L-DIN(37110-B1010) / 12V / C20: 110 Ah / RC: 205 min / CCA: 850 A (-18°C) / 25,5 kg 08/07/2021
               12